Debbie Allan

Ethnicity: Caucasian

Age range: 55 - 66
Height: 165 cm / S5 ft Sin

Mob. 0211712559

Debbie draws on her life experiences as a wife, mother, mother-in-low, and grandmother.

During the week, she is a hard-working Deputy Princioal at a large Intermediate school in East Auckland.

Theatre
Year Production Role Company / Director
2024  Aurelia Lady Chalmont Howick Little Theatre dir. Arthur Young
2023 Public reading ‘eight’ short plays Howick Little Theatre (new writers)
Denture Juice Sally dir. Paul Kalburgi
The Point Reenie
Waonted: A Wife, Dead or Alive Sarah

In My Head Stage Directions



Short Film

2023  Until the Past

Commercial

2022 Christmas digital media

Training
Year

2025
2024

2024
2024
2024
2023
2023
2022/23

2020-24

Professional:
2008
1997-99

Description

Term 1 closses theatre/film
The Craft of Acting workshop (day)

Term 3 classes

Advanced Screen workshop (day)
Beginner Screen workshop (day)
Shakespeare workshop (weekend)
American Accent workshop (weekend)
Term classes: theatre /film

Term classes: monologue / scene work

Post-Grad Dip Education

Bachelor of Education

Aunt

Groandmother

University of Aucklond (students)

Fred Hollows Foundation

Institution / Presenter

Howick Little Theatre (Ben Eagan)
Jennifer Ward-Lealond

Howick Little Theatre (Lindsey Brown)
Liz Mullane Casting

Liz Mullane Casting

Kirstie O'Sullivan

Jacqui Drew

Howick Little Theotre (Ruby Love)

Juliet Furness

University of Aucklond

University of Aucklond
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