



## Debbie Allan

Ethnicity: Caucasian

Age range: 55 - 66

Height: 165 cm / 5 ft 5 in

Mob. 021 171 2559

*Debbie draws on her life experiences as a wife, mother, mother-in-law, and grandmother.*

*During the week, she is a hard-working Deputy Principal at a large Intermediate school in East Auckland.*

## Theatre

Year	Production	Role	Company / Director
2024	<i>Aurelia</i>	Lady Chalmont	Howick Little Theatre dir. Arthur Young
2023	Public reading 'eight' short plays		Howick Little Theatre (new writers)
	<i>Denture Juice</i>	Sally	dir. Paul Kalburgi
	<i>The Point</i>	Reenie	
	<i>Wanted; A Wife, Dead or Alive</i>	Sarah	
	<i>In My Head</i>	Stage Directions	

### Short Film

2023 *Until the Past* Aunt University of Auckland (students)

### Commercial

2022 Christmas digital media Grandmother Fred Hollows Foundation

### Training

Year	Description	Institution / Presenter
2025	Term 1 classes theatre/film	Howick Little Theatre (Ben Eagon)
2024	The Craft of Acting workshop (day)	Jennifer Ward-Lealand
2024	Term 3 classes	Howick Little Theatre (Lindsey Brown)
2024	Advanced Screen workshop (day)	Liz Mullane Casting
2024	Beginner Screen workshop (day)	Liz Mullane Casting
2023	Shakespeare workshop (weekend)	Kirstie O'Sullivan
2023	American Accent workshop (weekend)	Jacqui Drew
2022/23	Term classes: theatre /film	Howick Little Theatre (Ruby Love)
2020-24	Term classes: monologue / scene work	Juliet Furness

### Professional:

2008	Post-Grad Dip Education	University of Auckland
1997-99	Bachelor of Education	University of Auckland